
Williamsburgh Primary School & Nursery 

Diary Dates – October 2017 
 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

Diary dates for October are noted below. I hope this is helpful. 

Kind regards 

 

Nova Scott 
Head Teacher 
 

Monday 2nd October Community Safety Team in to speak to 
P7 children 

Tuesday 3rd October Parent Council AGM – 7pm 
Wednesday 4th October P7 parent meeting for residential trip.  

Andrew Junior from Ardmay coming to 
speak. 7pm in GP room. 

Thursday 5th October Steven Quinn, Assistant Director & Chief 
Education Officer, coming to visit school. 

Tuesday 10th October Harvest Service- 10am at Sherwood 
Greenlaw.  All welcome. 

Wednesday 11th October P4a and P4b on educational visit to the 
Mosque in Glasgow. 
End of term treat – Movie and Snack  

Friday 13th October In-Service Day.  School and nursery 
closed to children. 

Monday 16th – Friday 20th October School October Holiday week.  School 
and nursery closed. 

Monday 23rd October School re-opens 
Ms Sobczak, teaching student, begins in 
P5a 

Friday 27th October Smoothies on sale at lunchtime from 
Fairtrade Committee 

Monday 30th October Parent Council Discos 
P2 & P3 – 6.15 – 7.15pm 
P4 & P5  - 7.30 – 8.30pm 

 

 

 

 


